

BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY Dhanbad- 828130

E-mail:- registrarbbmku@gmail.com

Date: 05/09/2020

Information Regarding Delay in Publication of Selection/Merit List of UG Admission (Session 2020-23)

This is for the information to all concerned that the release of Selection/Merit List for UG Admission to Constituent and Affiliated College of BBMKU for Session 2020-23 has been delayed owing to limiting conditions caused by the detection of some of officials and staff for COVID-19.

The Selection/Merit List will be released by University on the evening of 9th September. Applicants should contact there respective College of Application for Selection List/Merit List from 10th September, Onwards.

Admission Cell BBMKU